Arrest Date / Time

10/2/2020 14:10

10/2/2020 14:10

10/2/2020 14:10

10/2/2020 14:10

10/2/2020 14:10

10/3/2020 10:15

10/3/2020 13:18

10/3/2020 13:18

10/3/2020 21:40

Case Number

2020-
00064146

2020-
00064146

2020-
00064146

2020-
00064146

2020-
00064146

2020-
00064301

2020-
00064332

2020-
00064332

2020-
00064410

Arrest Location

401 12TH AVE SE

401 12TH AVE SE

401 12TH AVE SE

401 12TH AVE SE

401 12TH AVE SE

1803 CAMDEN WAY

E CONSTITUTION ST

/| DEWEY AVE

E CONSTITUTION ST

/| DEWEY AVE

WELLSITE DR/ W

TECUMSEH RD

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Daily Arrest Activity (Public)
Arrestee Birthdz Arrestee Address City

Offense

DRIVING WITH LIC.
CANCELED/SUSPEND
ED/REVOKED - DUS

UNAUTHORIZED USE
OF A VEHICLE / UUMV
FROM NPD (MOTOR

VEHICLE THEFT)

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF

PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-CLEV
COUNTY

WARRANT-MUNICIPAL

(NORMAN)

WARRANT-MUNICIPAL

(NORMAN)

OUTRAGING PUB DEC

WARRANT-MUNICIPAL

(NORMAN)

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

Arrestee

JOHN CARL
WARNER

JOHN CARL
WARNER

JOHN CARL
WARNER

JOHN CARL
WARNER

JOHN CARL
WARNER

JEREMIAH RAY
DIXON

SAMSON DANE
ELLIOTT

SAMSON DANE
ELLIOTT

HUGO GRABIEL

11/23/1990

11/23/1990

11/23/1990

11/23/1990

11/23/1990

2/16/1999

11/4/1998

11/4/1998

12/11/1986

205
CHAMBLEE
DR

205
CHAMBLEE
DR

205
CHAMBLEE
DR

205
CHAMBLEE
DR

205
CHAMBLEE
DR

HOMELESS

961

NEBRASKA ST

961

NEBRASKA ST

UNKNOWN

NORMAN

NORMAN

NORMAN

NORMAN

NORMAN

Norman

Norman

Norman

State Zip Code

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73071

73071

73071

73071

73071

73069

73069

Status

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

1811 -
Martin;

1811 -
Martin;

1811 -
Martin;

1811 -
Martin;

1811 -
Martin;

1428 -
Rhynes;

1828 -
Billie ;

1828 -
Billie ;

1332 -
Gribaudo;



10/4/2020 0:45

10/4/2020 2:07

10/4/2020 3:25

10/2/2020 14:00

10/2/2020 20:15

2020-
00064443

2020-
00064454

2020-
00064464

2020-
00064146

2020-
00064220

3301 W MAIN ST

1511 IOWA ST

2424 W MAIN ST

401 12TH AVE SE

408 PARK DR

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

WARRANT-MUNICIPAL

(NORMAN)

NUISANCE OF ANIMAL

TRECIA RUTH
GUERRERO

JACK CHRISTIAN
WILSON

DAVID IRAM
GUZMAN LOPEZ

JULIA JODIE
KEENER

OLIVIA MAY
WISNIEWSKI

10/5/2020 10:29

7/13/1970

12/28/2000

9/4/1995

7/20/1979

4/23/1997

1608
WILDFIRE ST

340 MERKLE
DR

2404 SW 78TH

401 12TH AVE
SE

409
TOBERMANN
DR

MOORE

Norman

OKLAHO
MA CITY

Norman

Norman

OK

o

K

73160

73069

73159

73071

73069

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Municipal
Court

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

1627 -
Gatlin;

1926 -
Smith;

1837 -
Wilcoxen;

1425 -
Melton;

99909 -
PRIVATE;



